CONCRETE > STRENGTH
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE
Code : B003P
Some of the accessories and spare parts for compression testers series are listed here. Feel free to contact us
for further information and guidance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (Rectangular Frame, 1m x 1m Specimen) - 200 kN B003A201U
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (Rectangular Frame) - 200 kN B003A20XU
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (Rectangular Frame) - 300 kN B003A30XU
FLEXURAL TESTING MACHINE (Rectangular Frame) - 600 kN B003A60XU
FLEXURE APPARATUS for CONCRETE BEAMS B003P001H
B003P DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (B003P) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 4
RECTANGULAR COMPRESSION PLATES - 30x40 cm B003P003H
SPACER DISK - 40 mm B003P004H
SPACER DISK - 50 mm B003P005H
SPACER DISK - 100 mm B003P006H
SPLITING TENSILE APPARATUS for Ø 100 mm CYLINDRER SPECIMENS B003P007H
SPLITING TENSILE APPARATUS for Ø 150 mm CYLINDRER SPECIMENS B003P008H
SPLITING TENSILE APPARATUS for 150 mm CUBES B003P009H
THERMAL PRINTER for COMPRESSION TESTER (B-001 and B-004) B003P010H
METAL DOOR for 2000 kN COMPRESSION TESTER B003P011H
METAL DOOR for 3000 kN COMPRESSION TESTER B003P012H
SPLITING TENSILE APPARATUS for 100 mm CUBES B003P013H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for Ø75x150mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P020H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for Ø75x150mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P021H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for Ø75x150mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P022H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for Ø100x200mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P023H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for Ø100x200mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P024H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for Ø100x200mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P025H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for Ø150x300mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P026H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for Ø150x300mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P027H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for Ø150x300mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P028H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for Ø160x320mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P029H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for Ø160x320mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P030H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for Ø160x320mm CONCRETE CYLINDERS B003P031H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for 100x100mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P032H
B003P DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (B003P) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 4
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for 100x100mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P033H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for 100x100mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P034H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for 150x150mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P035H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for 150x150mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P036H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for 150x150mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P037H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIAL GAUGE) for 200x200mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P038H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (DIGITAL) for 200x200mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P039H
COMPRESSOMETER/EXTENSOMETER (LPDT) for 200x200mm CONCRETE CUBES B003P040H
PISTON for COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN) B003P041H
PISTON for COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN) B003P042H
THERMAL PAPER ROLL B003P043H
STAND / BASE for COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN) B003P044H
BLOCK SLIDING RAIL for 30x40 PLATE for B001 B003P045H
PISTON for COMPRESSION TESTER (1500 kN) B003P046H
SPACER DISK - 45 mm B003P047H
ADAPTOR for CURBSTONE TEST B003P048H
CIRCULAR LOWER COMPRESSION PLATE - Ø 28.5 cm B003P049H
FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME - 200 kN B003P20XH
FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME - 300 kN B003P30XH
FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME - 600 kN B003P60XH
OTHER PHOTOS
B003P DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (B003P) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
B003P DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (B003P) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4